Exam Schedule 2015-2016

Master in Psychology

Period 1

19-10-2015 Mon  13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4001
PSY4012
PSY4021
PSY4031
PSY4051
PSY4061

21-10-2015 Wed 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4004
PSY4013
PSY4022
PSY4032
PSY4052
PSY4062

20-11-2015 Fri 9:00 12:00 MECC Expofoyer PSY4016
13:00 16:00 Uns50 G1.201 PSY4002

Period 2

Self-Regulation

Eyewitnesses and Victims

Work Psychology

Infancy

Auditory and Higher Order Language Processing
Brain Damage

Manipulation

Perpetrators and Defendants

Human Resources

Perception, Attention and Motor Development
Perception and Attention

Behavioural Disorders

Forensic Neuropsychology
Bad Habits

14-12-2015 Mon 13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4035
PSY4054
PSY4023
PSY4064

16-12-2015 Wed 9:00 12:00 MECC Westhal PSY4014
PSY4024
PSY4036
PSY4055
PSY4067

17-12-2015 Thu  9:00 12:00 Uns50 G1.201 PSY4003

Period 3

Development of Cognition and Language
Neuroimaging: functional MRI
Organisation and Cognition

Arousal and Attention

Experts and Their Decisions

Human Performance

Social Emotional Development

The Cognitive Neuroscience of Sensory and Motor Systems
Ageing

Planning Behaviour Change Programs

26-1-2016 Tue  13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4001
PSY4012
PSY4021
PSY4031
PSY4051
PSY4061

28-1-2016 Thu  13:00 16:00 MECC Westhal PSY4004
PSY4013
PSY4022
PSY4032
PSY4052
PSY4062
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Self-Regulation resit
Eyewitnesses and Victims resit
Work Psychology resit
Infancy resit
Auditory and Higher Order Language Processing resit
Brain Damage resit
Manipulation resit
Perpetrators and Defendants resit
Human Resources resit
Perception, Attention and Motor Development resit
Perception and Attention resit
Behavioural Disorders resit



Resits period 2

Please note:  Since these exams fall outside the regular UM exam weeks the resits cannot be booked via MyUM.
Instead, you need to register via an online form provided by the Education Office from 1-2-2016 to 3-2-2016 .
See Ask Psychology for more information.

23-2-2016 Tue 9:00 12:00 Empereur PSY4016 Forensic Neuropsychology resit
PSY4035 Development of Cognition and Language resit

PSY4054  Neuroimaging: functional MRI resit

PSY4023  Organisation and Cognition resit

PSY4064  Arousal and Attention resit

13:00 16:00 CLUns50 PSY4002  Bad Habits resit

25-2-2016 Thu 13:00 16:00 CL Uns50 PSY4003  Planning Behaviour Change Programs resit
26-2-2016 Fri 13:00 16:00 Empereur PSY4014  Experts and Their Decisions resit
PSY4024 Human Performance resit

PSY4036  Social Emotional Development resit

PSY4055 The Cognitive Neuroscience of Sensory and Motor Syste resit

PSY4067 Ageing resit
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