Period 1							
Date	Day	Start	End	Location	Module	Title	
19-10-2015	Mon	13:00	16:00	MECC Westhal	PSY4001 PSY4012 PSY4021 PSY4031 PSY4051 PSY4061	Self-Regulation Eyewitnesses and Victims Work Psychology Infancy Auditory and Higher Order Language Processing Brain Damage	
21-10-2015	Wed	13:00	16:00	MECC Westhal	PSY4004 PSY4013 PSY4022 PSY4032 PSY4052 PSY4062	Manipulation Perpetrators and Defendants Human Resources Perception, Attention and Motor Development Perception and Attention Behavioural Disorders	
20-11-2015	Fri	9:00 13:00	12:00 16:00	MECC Expofoyer Uns50 G1.201	PSY4016 PSY4002	Forensic Neuropsychology Bad Habits	
Period 2							
Date	Day	Start	End	Location	Module	Title	
14-12-2015	Mon	13:00	16:00	MECC Westhal	PSY4035 PSY4054 PSY4023 PSY4064	Development of Cognition and Language Neuroimaging: functional MRI Organisation and Cognition Arousal and Attention	
16-12-2015	Wed	9:00	12:00	MECC Westhal	PSY4014 PSY4024 PSY4036 PSY4055 PSY4067	Experts and Their Decisions Human Performance Social Emotional Development The Cognitive Neuroscience of Sensory and Motor Syste Ageing	ms
17-12-2015	Thu	9:00	12:00	Uns50 G1.201	PSY4003	Planning Behaviour Change Programs	
Period 3							
Date	Day	Start	End	Location	Module	Title	
26-1-2016	Tue	13:00	16:00	MECC Westhal	PSY4001 PSY4012 PSY4021 PSY4031 PSY4051 PSY4061	Eyewitnesses and Victims Work Psychology Infancy Auditory and Higher Order Language Processing	resit resit resit resit resit resit
28-1-2016	Thu	13:00	16:00	MECC Westhal	PSY4004 PSY4013 PSY4022 PSY4032 PSY4052 PSY4062	Perpetrators and Defendants Human Resources Perception, Attention and Motor Development Perception and Attention	resit resit resit resit resit resit

Resits period 2											
Date	Day	Start	End	Location	Module	Title					
Please note:	Since these exams fall outside the regular UM exam weeks the resits cannot be booked via MyUM.  Instead, you need to register via an online form provided by the Education Office from 1-2-2016 to 3-2-2016.  See Ask Psychology for more information.										
23-2-2016	Tue	9:00	12:00 16:00	Empereur CL Uns50	PSY4016 PSY4035 PSY4054 PSY4023 PSY4064 PSY4002	Forensic Neuropsychology Development of Cognition and Language Neuroimaging: functional MRI Organisation and Cognition Arousal and Attention Bad Habits	resit resit resit resit resit				
25-2-2016	Thu	13:00	16:00	CL Uns50	PSY4003	Planning Behaviour Change Programs	resit				
26-2-2016	Fri	13:00	16:00	Empereur	PSY4014 PSY4024 PSY4036 PSY4055 PSY4067	Experts and Their Decisions Human Performance Social Emotional Development The Cognitive Neuroscience of Sensory and Moto Ageing	resit resit resit or Syste resit resit				